Startliste — 2. divisionsmatch i Langes@ Nord

2024-04-14

Bane 1
10:16
10:42
10:57

Bane 2
10:53
10:55

Bane 3
10:16
11:06

Bane 4
10:01
11:06
11:14

Bane 5
11:24

Bane 6
10:14
10:18
10:24
10:28

Bane 7

Beg

D14

10:50
10:52
11:08
11:31

Niels Jgrgensen
Nicklas Skou
Simon Urup Ruff

Jimmi Olsen
Henning Schou

Flemming Schanning Rosenvinge

Helle Schou

Rikke Stamp
Dorthe Bloch Rosenvinge

Anders Rune Damkjeer Pedersen

Lasse Klogborg

Niels Nielsen

Ole Schjerning

Steffen Damkjeer Hansen
Karl Emil Blicher

Louise Henningsen

Bente Honnens
Bodil Nygaard Poulsen
Sander Laursen

Alberte Henningsen
Alberte Laursen

Ida Damkjeer Thorsen
Karla Lynggaard Seir

Maria Klausen
Nynne Mglgaard Nielsen

Alberte Lynggaard Seir
Ida Marie Sigvardt
Marie Fjordside Pagh
Isabella Gotfred-lversen

7550 meter

Uden klub

Uden klub

Odense Orienteringsklub

6550 meter
Viborg OK
OK Snab

5625 meter
OK Snab
OK Snab

4600 meter

OK Snab

OK Snab

Odense Orienteringsklub

3275 meter
OKH.T.F.

4375 meter

Fyns Politi Idraetsforening
Odense Orienteringsklub
OK Snab

Odense Orienteringsklub

3500 meter
OK Snab

2975 meter
OK Syd

OK GORM
OK GORM

2975 meter
OK Snab
OK GORM
OK Snab
OK GORM

3500 meter
OK Syd
Odense Orienteringsklub

3475 meter

OK GORM

Odense Orienteringsklub
OK Snab

Odense Orienteringsklub

MeOS 2024-04-11 07:30:16, Bane 1, (1/6)

Start 1

1417005
1417019
1417026

Start 1
8512045
7583220

Start 1
8220272
758303

Start 1
31331
8040273
1416978

Start 1
449372

Start 1

1060593
1450245
1401722
1417012

Start 1
1502334

Start 1

1417000
1421035
1421002

Start 1
1502335
1421001
1502337
981774

Start 1
1417002
1450226

Start 1

1071084
8446660
2134117
8512056



D20
10:47

D21

10:11
10:13
10:19
10:27
10:29
10:41

D21B
10:01
10:03
10:56

D40

10:22
10:32
10:38
10:48
10:58
11:00
11:02
11:20

D45B
10:48
11:02
11:04
11:06
11:10

D50

10:20
10:34
10:40
10:42
10:56
10:58
11:04
11:08
11:12
11:20
11:31

D60

09:30
10:12
10:18
10:38
10:48
10:54
11:00
11:06
11:08

Anna Callesen

Ulla R. Pallesen

Louise Bierkampf Gjgrup
Rikke Binder

Anna Seerup Kirkeby
Nina Germann Najbjerg
Pernille Stephansen

Julie Fans
Sabrina Mansson
Randi Halkjeer Nielsen

Pernille Skjgt Otte
Helle Termansen

Mette Marie Lungholt
Anne Sofie Olsen

Gitte R. Christoffersen
Kamilla Kristensen
Anne Mglgaard Nielsen
Pernille Buch

Bente Skgtt Christiansen
Anne-Marie Jensen
Lisbeth Hansen Tygesen
Silke Bolbro

Claudia Nissen

Jytte Elsborg Jacobsen
Lone Fyhn Olesen
Ethna Cavanagh
Anita Lunding

Signe Jensen

Jette Klogborg
Marianne Damgaard
Mette Lolk

Mona Christiansen
Inger Bgnding

Heidi Keeseler

Guri Alm

Bente H. Ringive

Hanne Lyhne Jochumsen
Leila Damkjeer Pedersen
Hanne Ljungberg
Anna-Grethe Najbjerg
Karen Lise Bagh

Birte Hove

Inge Price Jensen

6550 meter
Odense Orienteringsklub

6550 meter

OK Syd

OK Snab

OK GORM

Odense Orienteringsklub
OK GORM
West/Esbjerg/Ribe

3475 meter
OK GORM
OK GORM
OK Syd

5625 meter

OKH.T.F.

OK Syd

Odense Orienteringsklub
OK GORM
Svendborg/FPI
OKH.T.F.

Odense Orienteringsklub
OK GORM

3475 meter

OK Syd

OK Syd
West/Esbjerg/Ribe
OK Syd
West/Esbjerg/Ribe

4600 meter

OK Syd

Odense Orienteringsklub
Faaborg OK
Svendborg/FPI
West/Esbjerg/Ribe
OKH.T.F.

OK GORM
West/Esbjerg/Ribe
OK Syd

OK GORM

OK GORM

3275 meter

OKH.T.F.

OK GORM
West/Esbjerg/Ribe
Svendborg/FPI

OK Syd

OK GORM

Odense Orienteringsklub
OK Syd

Odense Orienteringsklub

MeOS 2024-04-11 07:30:16, D20, (2/6)

Start 1
8510333

Start 1

1411264
8635872
439324
7130505
8002544
1422380

Start 1

1421052
1421011
1417024

Start 1

7501624
1395516
8061459
1071083
1415123
8635820
1416997
8002204

Start 1

1417023
2108450
1417028
2108444
1417029

Start 1

1417007
8012351
234694

1415125
1417025
8667875
7120802
8635807
1116240
2153460
1985013

Start 1

2083209
1421033
1110176
7140760
2128808
1395522
9101047
2108446
421778



11:12
11:26
11:30
11:34

D70

10:15
10:21
10:23
10:25
10:29
10:35
10:39
10:43
10:49

H12

H14

10:10
10:12
10:22

H16

09:58
10:00
10:10
10:36
11:31

H18
10:12

H21

10:00
10:10
10:14
10:18
10:20
10:22
10:26
10:28

Bente Pedersen
Hanne Vest

Gitte Spangsberg
Jette Honoré

Edit Thomsen
Lotte Hjort

Randi Splittorff
Asta Terkelsen
Inger Marie Haahr
Inger Jensen
Grethe Larsen
Lissie Wolf

Inge Thorsen

Anette Hansen

Betina Bernholm Miiller
Else Pedersen

Kirsten Rauff

Kirsten Wolff Thomsen
Viorica Barbus

Yvonne Koch

Alfred Damkjzer Thorsen
Hjalte Mansson
Linus Emil Damkjeer Pedersen

Alexander Muff Kristensen

Oskar Lund
Emil Lindahl
Kristoffer Muff Kristensen

Magnus Mglgaard Nielsen
Sebastian Gotfred-Iversen
Sebastian Muff Kristensen
Noah Klogborg

Anders Sigvardt

Oscar Terkelsen Garcia

Mads Ellegaard Juhl
Peter R. Pallesen
Niels Jensen

Jan Elsborg

Jesper Fenger-Grgn
Mike Andersen
Mogens Clemmensen
Daniel Christoffersen

West/Esbjerg/Ribe
Svendborg/FPI

Odense Orienteringsklub
OKH.T.F.

2725 meter

OK Syd

Faaborg OK
Svendborg/FPI

OK GORM

OKH.T.F.

OK GORM

OK Snab
West/Esbjerg/Ribe
Odense Orienteringsklub

3500 meter
West/Esbjerg/Ribe
OK Syd
West/Esbjerg/Ribe
OK GORM
Svendborg/FPI
OK GORM
Faaborg OK

2975 meter

OK Snab

OK GORM

Odense Orienteringsklub

3500 meter
OKH.T.F.

4375 meter
OK GORM
OK Melfar
OKH.T.F.

5625 meter

Odense Orienteringsklub
Odense Orienteringsklub
OKH.T.F.

OKH.T.F.

Odense Orienteringsklub

7550 meter
OK GORM

7550 meter

OKH.T.F.

OK Syd
West/Esbjerg/Ribe

OK Syd

OK Snab

Odense Orienteringsklub
West/Esbjerg/Ribe

OK Syd

MeOS 2024-04-11 07:30:16, D60, (3/6)

1407791
342665

8044591
1428702

Start 1

1417003
302082
8033355
8510310
1401729
1421044
2310745
1417020
31329

Start 1

1402410
1414361
1417001
1421041
505584
1421017
9102276

Start 1

1106035
1421010
2065738

Start 1
2134105

Start 1

1421057
8143215
2134106

Start 1

8005280
8640555
2134107
8667867
8008512

Start 1
8073965

Start 1

8635823
1411263
8633616
1417006
8089684
1417009
1417010
1417011



10:32
10:34
10:36
10:38
10:40
10:44
10:46
10:55
10:59
11:01
11:24

H21B
10:05
10:16
10:20

H40

10:07
10:15
10:17
10:21
10:23
10:31
10:33
10:35
10:37
10:43
10:45
10:49
10:51
10:57
11:30

H45B
10:26
10:30
10:32
10:34
10:36
10:40

H50

10:05
10:12
10:14
10:18
10:24
10:26
10:28
10:30
10:34
10:40
10:42
10:46
10:50

Toke Seir

Kristian Blok

Steffen Lemming
Kasper Tofte

Tobias S. Bengtsen
Jakob Q Christensen
Thomas Blok

Hans V. Petersen
Daniel H. Jensen
Lasse Simonsen
Nikolaj Damgaard Mansson

Ib Jensen
Ove Hvam Andersen
Kristian Fjordside Nielsen

Henrik Holm

Brian Fyhn Olesen
Jacob Jgrgensen
Mads Klausen
Kim Lindahl
Bjarne Johannsen
Peter Bernhard
Lars Klogborg
Gintas Bloze

Uffe Mgller

Troels Muff Thygesen
John Bargmeyer
Eric Lauridsen
Stig R. Knudsen
Peter Wihan

Sven Erik Jakobsen
Palle Lund

Jgrgen Bang

Steen Holmegaard
Benny Blaudzun
Villy Mgller Hansen

Jens Kristian Laursen
Saren Klingenberg
Johnni Perschke

Frede Callesen

Thomas Uhlemann
Claus Grgn Lyngby
Lars Nissen

Mads Holmgaard

Sten Egholm Jgrgensen
Michael Termansen
Thomas Esmark
Kenneth Graasbgll Petersen
Ulrik Revsbech

OK GORM

OK Snab

OK Syd

Odense Orienteringsklub
OK GORM

Odense Orienteringsklub
OK Snab

OK GORM

OKH.T.F.
West/Esbjerg/Ribe

OK GORM

4375 meter
OK GORM
OK GORM
OK GORM

6550 meter

OK GORM

Odense Orienteringsklub
Svendborg/FPI

OK Syd

OK Melfar

OK Syd
West/Esbjerg/Ribe
OKH.T.F.

Odense Orienteringsklub
Faaborg OK

OKH.T.F.

OK Syd
West/Esbjerg/Ribe

OK GORM
Svendborg/FPI

4375 meter

OK GORM

OK GORM
West/Esbjerg/Ribe
OK GORM

OK Syd
West/Esbjerg/Ribe

5625 meter

OK GORM

Faaborg OK

OK Syd

Odense Orienteringsklub
Kolding OK

OK GORM
West/Esbjerg/Ribe
Odense Orienteringsklub
OK Melfar

OK Syd

Svendborg/FPI
OKH.T.F.
West/Esbjerg/Ribe

MeOS 2024-04-11 07:30:16, H21, (4/6)

9102277
7030206
7500278
442726

2153457
1402984
1406296
7744444
1428712
1417027
1421012

Start 1

1421013
1421053
1421056

Start 1

1410574
1410583
1985019
1417008
8635857
1414359
1417015
8627837
1417018
8657108
8512077
1414358
1985030
8515242
8012040

Start 1

1421054
1421038
8191060
1106044
1417016
1402409

Start 1

1421040
1428694
1060374
8512016
1413380
8505428
1417013
1416971
1428684
1395514
9845157
7070709
8635860



10:52
10:54
10:56
11:04
11:10
11:12
11:14
11:16
11:22

H60

09:30
09:32
10:03
10:10
10:14
10:16
10:18
10:22
10:26
10:28
10:30
10:32
10:36
10:46
10:48
10:50
10:54
11:00
11:02
11:10
11:18
11:24
11:26
11:28
11:30
11:32
11:34

H70

10:10
10:14
10:16
10:20
10:22
10:24
10:26
10:28
10:30
10:32
10:34
10:36
10:40
10:42
10:44

Morten Mglgaard Nielsen

Peter Knudsen
Sgren Germann
Karsten Jghnk
Poul Erik Kjeer

Michael Schwartz-Jensen

Brian Knudsen
Per Eg Pedersen
Hans Nissen Jochumsen

Saren Dall

Hans Erik Larsen
Peter H Juhl

Peter Fans Knudsen
Ole Gadsbglle

Ole Axelsen

Jens Peder Jensen
Ole Binder

Peder Stephansen
Knud Jespersen
Bjorn R. Christoffersen
Peter Nicolaisen
Jgrgen Damgaard
Bent Aakjeer

Lars T. Munch

Jarn H. Klausen
Finn Henriksen

Bent Mikkelsen
Kenneth Griffiths
Jan Viuf Hansen
Palle Cavan

Hans Moos

Holger Mikkelsen
Erik Lindholdt
Karsten Blok

Allan Vilhelm Grundsge
Knud Christensen

Niels Mgller Petersen
Sven Spangsberg
Frede Jacobsen
Bjarne Rasmussen
Sven Madsen

Ove B. Therkildsen
Flemming D. Andersen
Jargen Olesen

Erik Damgaard

Kurt Finn Petersen
Birger Jonsson

Erling Nielsen

Niels Rabglle

Leif Skovgaard Knudsen
Niels C. Andersen

Odense Orienteringsklub
OK Melfar

OK GORM

OK Syd

OKH.T.F.

OK Syd

OK Snab

Kolding OK
West/Esbjerg/Ribe

4600 meter

OKH.T.F.

Faaborg OK

OKH.T.F.

OK GORM
West/Esbjerg/Ribe
Svendborg/FPI
OKH.T.F.

OK GORM
West/Esbjerg/Ribe

OK Snab

Svendborg/FPI

OK Syd

OK GORM

Odense Orienteringsklub
OK Snab

OK Syd

Svendborg/FPI

Faaborg OK

Odense Orienteringsklub
Svendborg/FPI
West/Esbjerg/Ribe

OK Syd

Odense Orienteringsklub
West/Esbjerg/Ribe

OK Snab

Odense Orienteringsklub
West/Esbjerg/Ribe

3275 meter

OK FROS

Odense Orienteringsklub
OK Syd

Svendborg/FPI

OK FROS

OKH.T.F.

OK GORM

Odense Orienteringsklub
Faaborg OK
Svendborg/FPI

OK Syd
West/Esbjerg/Ribe
Odense Orienteringsklub
Faaborg OK
West/Esbjerg/Ribe

MeOS 2024-04-11 07:30:16, H50, (5/6)

8005268
9200367
1004388
2128807
2213984
7500610
1290565
8290765
1110175

Start 1

8621070
8646089
8645164
2049940
8111653
7577129
8118818
8089687
8089698
8251155
992424
1417014
7141263
8012362
8030158
1402992
1415124
7202450
1450247
1106037
1417030
1414356
2075097
1112142
2061688
1419972
1110170

Start 1

1419960
8523630
2136662
1985018
1419951
8181250
308137

1402408
8089677
428893

2092874
1417017
1410584
504393

1417022



10:46
10:50
10:52
10:56
11:02
11:04
11:10
11:14
11:16
11:18
11:20
11:22
11:28
11:32

H80

10:00
10:11
10:13
10:17
10:27
10:31
10:33
10:37
10:41
10:45
10:47
10:51
10:53

Hans Christian Strib
Per Christensen
Mogens Bagh
Louis A. Sarensen

Hans Aage Hvalsge Hansen

Henrik Hansen
Poul Erik Buch
Jens Dam
Kristian Toustrup
Ove Splittorff
Mogens Nielsen
Barge Pedersen
Sven Wodschow

Karl Kristian Terkelsen

H. V. Jensen

Hans Larsen

Bent Sgrensen
Bent Nielsen

Jack Skrydstrup
Kurt Pedersen
Flemming Wedell
Knud Erik Thomsen
Torsten Boe Larsen
Gunnar Odgaard
Herluf Jensen

Per F. Henriksen
Aksel Skovlyst

Finn Hove
Harald Schultz
Leif Hansen
Martin Ringive
Morten Lassen
Poul Larsen

OK GORM
West/Esbjerg/Ribe
Odense Orienteringsklub
West/Esbjerg/Ribe
Svendborg/FPI
West/Esbjerg/Ribe

OK GORM

Odense Orienteringsklub
OK Syd

Svendborg/FPI
West/Esbjerg/Ribe
Odense Orienteringsklub
West/Esbjerg/Ribe

OK GORM

2725 meter

Odense Orienteringsklub
Faaborg OK
Svendborg/FPI

OK GORM

Kolding OK
West/Esbjerg/Ribe
Odense Orienteringsklub
Svendborg/FPI

Odense Orienteringsklub
OK GORM
Svendborg/FPI
OKH.T.F.

Faaborg OK

3500 meter

OK Syd

OK Syd

OK GORM

OK GORM
Faaborg OK
West/Esbjerg/Ribe

MeOS 2024-04-11 07:30:16, H70, (6/6)

8111112
504643

9200938
1450231
1402403
246557

8631599
1417059
1414355
8016643
2083215
8641003
1060594
8008514

Start 1

8664212
421561

2006471
2083218
8220238
1419948
1428698
8140144
434104

8012353
9441867
1401730
407727

Start 1

2108445
2092876
1421015
2083222
302083
8640551



